RIVERSIDE

GradQuant

FALL 2020 WORKSHOPS

INTRODUCTION TO R
Wednesday, Oct 14 | 1-2:50pm

HYPOTHESIS TESTING
Wednesday, Oct 28 | 2-3:50pm

CAUSAL INFERENCE
Monday, Oct 26 | 10-11:50pm

INTRODUCTION TO LATEX
Thursday, Nov 5 | 10-11:50am

DATA MANIPULATION INR
Tuesday, Nov 10 | 10-11:50am

INTRODUCTION TO SAS
Monday, Nov 16 | 10-11:50pm

CORRELATION AND REGRESSION
Wednesday, Nov 18 | 2-3:50pm

INTRODUCTION TO SURVIVAL ANALYSIS
Monday, Nov 30 | 10-11:50pm

= ANOVA
‘—::“ Wednesday, Dec 2 | 1-2:50pm

=== HOW TO USE UCR LATEX DISSERTATION TEMPLATE &
Tuesday, Dec 8 | 10-11:50am

DATA VISUALIZATION IN R
Wednesday Dec 9 | 2- 350pm

ALL WORKSHOPS WILL BE HELD ONLINE IN ZOOM.
VISIT HTTPS://UCR.MYWCONLINE.COM TO REGISTER.

HTTPS://GRADQUANT.UCR.EDU
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